For technical support and more information, see inside back cover or visit www.ti.com/powertrends
PT4205 Series—24V
3-7 Watt 24V Input
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Ordering Information
Through-Hole
PT4205A  = 3.3V/1.8A
PT4206A  = 5V/1.2A
Surface Mount
PT4205C  = 3.3V/1.8A
PT4206C  = 5V/1.2A
Pin-Out Information
Pin Function
1 Vout
2 Vout return